Place:
Pool:

25m

Results

Minikamp 16 december

Organizer:

Competition Date: Dec 16, 2023 to Dec 16, 2023

Event 1, 100m Individual Medley Mixed - Final

Name
Amna Cisic

50m: 45.92
Vera Dahlberg

50m: 43.24
Alexandra Ebbesson

50m: 45.78
Wilma Johansson

50m: 42.88
Ismar Kahrimanovic

50m: 32.75
Dariia Malynovska
Zoa Milenkovic

50m: 47.19
Alice Moreno

50m: 51.27
Eddie Nilsson

50m: 45.67
Hugo Nilsson

50m: 45.33
Emmin Popaja

50m: 42.89
Ajdin Salihovic

50m: 44.75
Tilda Sjélander

50m: 47.58
Andrei Stefan

50m: 43.78

Casper Tang
50m: 36.50

Born Team

2012 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:40.33  (54.41)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:28.98  (45.74)

2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:35.84  (50.06)

2011 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:32.86  (49.98)

2008 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:15.21  (42.46)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap

2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:40.82  (53.63)

2011 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:45.67  (54.40)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:41.00  (55.33)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:37.35  (52.02)

2011 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:34.27  (51.38)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:35.85  (51.10)

2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:44.34  (56.76)

2009 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:31.51  (47.73)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:18.27  (41.77)

Event 2, 25m Breaststroke Mixed - Final

Name
Teodor Dancea

Edith Ferm
Alea Gjergja
Elliot Rosén

Marius Andreas Suciu

Event 3, 50m Breaststroke Mixed - Final

Name
Victor Dancea

Aurora Gashi
Enxhi Gashi
Artem Hrytsko
Nina Mirkhan
Alice Moreno
Oliver Nemeth
Sonja Sjélander
Tilda Sjélander

Born Team

2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
2014 Varnamo Simsallskap
2014 Varnamo Simsallskap
2015 Varnamo Simsallskap
2010 Varnamo Simsallskap

Born Team

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
2011 Varnamo Simsallskap
2014 Varnamo Simsallskap
2008 Varnamo Simsallskap
2006 Varnamo Simsallskap
2011 Varnamo Simsallskap
2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
2015 Varnamo Simsallskap
2013 Varnamo Simsallskap

Event 4, 100m Breaststroke Mixed - Final

Name
Nellie Brann

Born Team
2010 Varnamo Simsallskap

Varnamo SS

R.T. AQU Time
1:40.33

1:28.98
1:35.84
1:32.86
1:15.21

DNS
1:40.82

1:45.67
1:41.00
1:37.35
1:34.27
1:35.85
1:44.34
1:31.51

1:18.27

R.T. AQU Time
33.11

30.63
33.26
38.55
26.23

R.T. AQU Time
42.10

43.08
1:00.91
35.93
38.23
59.82
50.52
1:06.49
57.87

R.T. AQU Time
1:39.60
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50m: 46.10
Amna Cisic
50m: 53.45
Alexandra Ebbesson
50m: 49.84
Wilma Johansson
50m: 46.94
Zoa Milenkovic
50m: 54.05
Emmin Popaja
50m: 52.00
Ajdin Salihovic
50m: 50.83
Andrei Stefan
50m: 47.80
Casper Tang
50m: 43.97
Lizzie Turbok
50m: 53.97

Results

100m: 1:39.60  (53.50)

2012 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:54.91 (1:01.46)

2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:44.65  (54.81)

2011 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:38.54  (51.60)

2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:51.78  (57.73)

2011 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:51.07  (59.07)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:49.38  (58.55)

2009 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:40.34  (52.54)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:32.16  (48.19)

2011 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:54.89 (1:00.92)

Event 5, 25m Backstroke Mixed - Final

Name

Teodor Dancea
Edith Ferm
Alea Gjergja
Vid Milenkovic
Elliot Rosén

Marius Andreas Suciu

Born Team
2013 Varnamo Simsallskap

2014 Varnamo Simsallskap
2014 Varnamo Simsallskap
2016 Varnamo Simsallskap
2015 Varnamo Simsallskap
2010 Varnamo Simsallskap

Event 6, 50m Backstroke Mixed - Final

Name
Enxhi Gashi

Artem Hrytsko
Ismar Kahrimanovic
Dariia Malynovska
Nina Mirkhan
Dominik Nemeth
Sonja Sjoélander

Born Team

2014 Varnamo Simsallskap
2008 Varnamo Simsallskap
2008 Varnamo Simsallskap
2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
2006 Varnamo Simsallskap
2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
2015 Varnamo Simsallskap

Event 7, 100m Backstroke Mixed - Final

Name
Nellie Brann
50m: 47.88
Amna Cisic
50m: 51.14
Vera Dahlberg
50m: 51.88
Victor Dancea
50m: 38.03
Alexandra Ebbesson
50m: 48.14
Aurora Gashi
50m: 44.61
Zoa Milenkovic
50m: 51.95

Tilda Sj6lander
50m: 45.30

Born Team

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:36.97  (49.09)

2012 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:43.39  (52.25)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:35.73  (43.85)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:19.27  (41.24)

2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:37.75  (49.61)

2011 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:33.00  (48.39)

2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:41.79  (49.84)

2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:45.54 (1:00.24)

Event 8, 25m Freestyle Mixed - Final

Name

Born Team

R.T. AQU

R.T. AQU

R.T. AQU

R.T. AQU

1:54.91

1:44.65

1:38.54

1:51.78

1:51.07

1:49.38

1:40.34

1:32.16

1:54.89

Time
30.40
33.21
30.52
34.07
32.58
23.89

Time
1:06.77
32.59
36.45
1:01.79
34.43
54.95
1:01.79

Time

1:36.97

1:43.39

1:35.73

1:19.27

1:37.75

1:33.00

1:41.79

1:45.54

Time
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Teodor Dancea
Edith Ferm
Alea Gjergja
Vid Milenkovic
Elliot Rosén

Results

2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
2014 Varnamo Simsallskap
2014 Varnamo Simsallskap
2016 Varnamo Simsallskap
2015 Varnamo Simsallskap

Event 9, 50m Freestyle Mixed - Final

Name
Enxhi Gashi

Artem Hrytsko

Nina Mirkhan
Dominik Nemeth
Oliver Nemeth

Sonja Sjolander

Tilda Sjélander
Andrei Stefan

Marius Andreas Suciu

Born Team

2014 Varnamo Simsallskap
2008 Varnamo Simsallskap
2006 Varnamo Simsallskap
2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
2015 Varnamo Simsallskap
2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
2009 Varnamo Simsallskap
2010 Varnamo Simsallskap

Event 10, 100m Freestyle Mixed - Final

Name
Amna Cisic
50m: 40.42
Vera Dahlberg
50m: 37.95
Victor Dancea
50m: 32.73
Alexandra Ebbesson
50m: 42.99
Aurora Gashi
Ismar Kahrimanovic
50m: 29.74
Zoa Milenkovic
50m: 42.74
Eddie Nilsson
50m: 42.41
Hugo Nilsson
50m: 40.01
Emmin Popaja
50m: 38.47
Ajdin Salihovic
50m: 38.74
Casper Tang
50m: 32.85

Lizzie Turbok
50m: 41.15

Born Team

2012 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:26.10  (45.68)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:18.56  (40.61)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:07.03  (34.30)

2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:28.41  (45.42)

2011 Varnamo Simsallskap

2008 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:01.73  (31.99)

2013 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:28.55  (45.81)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:29.50  (47.09)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:24.78  (44.77)

2011 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:20.20  (41.73)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:22.31  (43.57)

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:07.25  (34.40)

2011 Varnamo Simsallskap
100m: 1:26.67  (45.52)

Event 11, 25m Butterfly Mixed - Final

Name
Eddie Nilsson

Hugo Nilsson
Marius Andreas Suciu

Born Team

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
2010 Varnamo Simsallskap

Event 12, 50m Butterfly Mixed - Final

Name
Nellie Brann

Amna Cisic
Artem Hrytsko
Wilma Johansson

Born Team

2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
2012 Varnamo Simsallskap
2008 Varnamo Simsallskap
2011 Varnamo Simsallskap

R.T. AQU

R.T. AQU

R.T. AQU

R.T. AQU

25.96
29.09
27.90
27.90
35.95

Time
52.41
27.16
28.58
45.75
42.95
54.39
42.13
35.53
40.81

Time

1:26.10

1:18.56

1:07.03

1:28.41

DNS
1:01.73

1:28.55

1:29.50

1:24.78

1:20.20

1:22.31

1:07.25

1:26.67

Time
20.69
20.53
19.58

Time
43.81
55.44
29.31
47.86
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Nina Mirkhan
Alice Moreno
Ajdin Salihovic
Casper Tang
Lizzie Turbok

Results

2006 Varnamo Simsallskap
2011 Varnamo Simsallskap
2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
2010 Varnamo Simsallskap
2011 Varnamo Simsallskap

31.47
52.30
41.96
35.29
49.65
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